
Andrin Lakeview Aquatic Centre (Magna Centre) 
Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25 Wednesday, March 26 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March 28 Saturday, March 29 Sunday, March 30

Lane & Play 1:30 to 3 p.m. 1:30 to 3 p.m. 1:30 to 3 p.m. 1:30 to 3 p.m.

Lane Swim 7:30 to 8:45 a.m.
12 to 1:15 p.m.

7:30 to 10:00 a.m.             
12 to 1:15 p.m.             
8:15 to 10 p.m.

7:30 to 8:45 a.m. 
12 to 1:15 p.m.                                           
8:15 to 10 p.m.

7:30 to 8:45 a.m.
11 a.m. to 1:15 p.m.         

8:15 to 10 p.m.

7:30 to 8:45 a.m.
11 a.m. to 1:15 p.m. 4:30 to 6:30 p.m. 7 to 8:40 a.m.

Parent & Tot Swim 9:30 to 11 a.m. 9:30 to 11 a.m. 9:30 to 11 a.m. 4:30 to 6:30 p.m. 9:30 to 10:30 a.m.

Ray Twinney Recreation Complex
Monday, March 3 Tuesday, March 4 Wednesday, March 5 Thursday, March 6 Friday, March 7 Saturday, March 8 Sunday, March 9

Lane & Play 2 to 3:30 p.m. 2 to 3:30 p.m 2 to 3:30 p.m 2 to 3:30 p.m

Lane Swim
6 to 8:45 a.m                  

12 to 1:45 p.m                          
8:30 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11:30 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
12 to 1:45 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.
12 to 1 p.m.

8:30 to 10 p.m.
Public Swim  6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  

Monday, March 10 Tuesday, March 11 Wednesday, March 12 Thursday, March 13 Friday, March 14 Saturday, March 15 Sunday, March 16

Lane Swim
6 to 8:45 a.m                  

12 to 1:45 p.m                          
8:30 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

8 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11:30 to 1:45 p.m.

8 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
12 to 1:45 p.m.

8 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.
8:30 to 10 p.m.

Public Swim 2 to 4 p.m. S 
6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 2 to 4 p.m S 2 to 4 p.m S 2 to 4 p.m S 2 to 3:30 p.m. S 

6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  

Monday, March 17 Tuesday, March 18 Wednesday, March 19 Thursday, March 20 Friday, March 21 Saturday, March 22 Sunday, March 23
Lane and Play 2 to 3:30 p.m. 2 to 3:30 p.m 2 to 3:30 p.m 2 to 3:30 p.m

Lane Swim
6 to 8:45 a.m                  

12 to 1:45 p.m                          
8:30 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

8:15 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11:30 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

8:15 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

8:15 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.
12 to 1 p.m.

8:30 to 10 p.m.
Public Swim  6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  

Monday, March 24 Tuesday, March 25 Wednesday, March 26 Thursday, March 27 Friday, March 28 Saturday, March 29 Sunday, March 30
Lane & Play 2 to 3:30 p.m. 2 to 3:30 p.m 2 to 3:30 p.m 2 to 3:30 p.m

Lane Swim
6 to 8:45 a.m                  

12 to 1:45 p.m                          
8:30 to 10 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
11:30 a.m. to 1:45 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.                 
12 to 1:45 p.m.

6 to 8:45 a.m.
10 to 11 a.m.

8:30 to 10 p.m.

Public Swim  6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 6:45 to 8:15 p.m. S 2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  2:15 to 4:15 p.m. S  

Swimming Drop-In Schedule

For the most up-to-date closures and cancellations please visit newmarket.ca/schedules or sign up for the email notification

CLOSED FOR MAINTENANCE UNTIL March 24, 2025

S - slide available for those who meet the admission 
standards 
*Learning pool only
**Pool space shared with additional programming

Updated January 27, 2025

Situated inside the Magna Centre, it features two fully accessible pools; one is a 25-metre, 8-lane pool; the other is a 21-metre learning pool with spray features and 
a swirl pool with massage jets. The elevated viewing gallery provides a vantage point of the entire pool for spectators. Fully accessible male, female and family 
change rooms.

Two pools, a 25-metre, 6-lane pool with attached diving well, and a tot pool that is perfect for teaching youngsters. It also features a 100-foot waterslide, swirl pool 
and dry sauna. An on-deck patio for spectators provides a unique touch. The fully accessible change rooms and main pool are able to accommodate all pool users. 

Andrin Lakeview Aquatic Centre 800 Mulock Drive. 905-953-5303

Ray Twinney Recreation Complex 100 Eagle Street West. 905-953-5301

newmarket.ca/schedules


